NB Manche
NB Comptées

© N O oA W N

38413 LIMOGES
24545 VARINARD
85680 VIALLET
36022 JADOT
93851 MARTINEZ
73211 TEYSSIER
38331 VOISANGRIN
48167 MANTRAND
23061 VIALLA
82129 MONNET
38437 PAUVERT
29232 TAMASI
82180 MILLER
28037 LAVIGNE
8521 NIGOU
35926 BLONDEAU
29403 LAVIGNE
18566 LOONIS
73145 BOURGOUIN
94169 JEANPIERRE
86943 MEARINI
2931 PARADIS
24544 TISSOT
72573 FAURE
14603 ROY

59847 CHENAILLE
80674 PREYNAT
13754 BERNIN

| Pi10eL”

JEREMY
JEAN-MICHEL
ADRIEN
FLORENT
MIKE
MATHIEU
WILLY
GHISLAIN
PHILIPPE
PATRICE
Philippe
NICOLAS
KEVIN
STEPHANE
LAURENT
Thomas
CEDRIC
MICKAEL
CHRISTOPHE
YVAN
RENAUD
HENRI
PIERRE
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
ERIC

HERVE
Franck

438,75
386,25
375,00
312,50
285,00
270,00
262,50
237,50
171,25
152,50
147,50
105,00
100,00
100,00
87,50
77,50
75,00
67,50
62,50
60,00
56,25
55,00
52,50
50,00
48,75
45,00
35,00
32,50

12
13

280
370
250

340

400

310

200

150

180

220

160

140
130

CF2_2024
La Ferriére aux étan
Place Points

1 400
5 280
4 310
3 340
2 370
6 250
7 220

280
370
340

310
400

160

220
180
150
140

250

200

CF5_2023

Emerainville

Place Points
1 400
5) 280
2 370
6 250
3 340
7 220
4 310
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555
465
600
510
330

300
375

420

270

240
225

210

195
180

CF4_2023
Nantes
Place

Points
400
340

370
250

280
310

200

220



